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Einsatzplan Seuzi-Fascht

www.bsvohringen.ch

OHRINGEN

10.09.10
Aufbau 16.00-19.00 Uhr 18.30-22.30 Uhr 22.00-02.00 Uhr
1 Erich 1 Erich 1 Dani F.
2 Fredi 2 Dani F. 2 Roger Walter
3 Dani F. 3 Janine F. 3 Dani P.
4 Carsten 4 Carsten
11.09.10
G oo 9UNISPIatZ | 41 30.16.00 Uhr 15.30-20.00 Uhr 19.30-24.00 Uhr 23.30-04.00 Uhr
1 Silvan 1 Dani F. 1 Janine F. 1 Christoph 1 Dani F.
2 Bjorn 2 Jenny 2 Carina 2 Thomas Sprenger
3 Jenny 3 Franzi 3 Manuela 3 Martin Ziereisen
4 Karin 4 Dani F.
12.09.10

10.00-14.00 Uhr

13.30-17.30 Uhr

17.00-20.00 Uhr

Abbau 19.30-22.00

1 Dani Ziereisen 1 Dani F. 1 Werner 1 Fredi
2 Carsten 2 Janine F. 2 Andi 2 Silvan
3 Bjorn 3 Jenny 3 Bea 3 Dani F.
4 Viola 4 Jeannine S. 4 Therese 4 Werner

Fett+Kursiv = Schichtverantwortlicher
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